
 

Thank you for playing Pickleball with Boulder City Parks and Recreation located at 900 Arizona Street.  Pickleball play is currently scheduled 

Mondays through Thursdays from 9-11 am and Saturdays from 1-3 pm.  Please note that the gymnasium Pickleball is played in is shared space.    

The gym will be closed or there will be activity conflicts and there will be no Pickleball play, or revised times, on the dates below for 2016.   

Availability dates are subject to change and players are encouraged to check with the Recreation office or website for changes.   Thank you!    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NOTE:  Renovations are schedule at the Recreation Department from May 9
th

 – August 30, 2016.  Pickleball play between these dates is subject to 

weekly change as the renovation progresses.  Please check this schedule for updated information that may impact Pickleball play as the Recreation 

Department offers a youth summer program that will be using the same gymnasium where Pickleball play takes place.  Two outdoor courts are 

available at ABC Park located at 801 Adams Boulevard when indoor Pickleball times are not available at the Recreation Center.   To obtain portable  

outdoor nets for ABC Park, visit the Fitness Center located in ABC Park to obtain the combination to the Pickleball storage.  Thank you.   

Pickleball updates can be found at http://bcnv.org/245/Sports  
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NO PICKLEBALL DATES 

Thursday July 21
st
, 2016 

Saturday July 23
rd

, 2016 

Monday September 5
th

, 2016 

Saturday, September 17
th

, 2016 

Saturday, September 24
th

, 2016 

Saturday, October 1
st
, 2016 

Tuesday November 8
th

, 2016 (election day) 

Saturday, November 12
th

, 2016 

Mon-Fri November  19
st
-24

th
, 2016 

Thursday December 1
st
, 2016 

Saturday, December 3
rd

 2016 

Mon-Fri, December 19
th

-22
rd

, 2016 & 

Mon – Fri, December 26
th

 – 29
th

, 2016  

Monday, January 1
st
, 2017 

 

Updated 10/20/16 
 

REVISED PICKLEBALL HOURS are 1-3pm 
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BOULER CITY PICKLEBALL 

http://bcnv.org/245/Sports

